PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-116-014

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

70 FT

LEGAL DESCRIFITIUN

177LL NCRTHERN ESTATES # 2 SEC 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-1=71
1-31-73

11-28-84
3-29-89
4-1-92

10-12-94
10-20-97

7-19-01

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

HOPEWELL JOSEPH H & SHARON L
LYTLE WILLIAM C
PILLION MARC D & MICHELLE K

GUENTHNER CHARLES W & MARY E

GRAY, DAVID L. & MARY LOU
ROUSH DAVID A & CINDY C

ROUSH DAVID A

. 22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

FID

C.F. 20.70
C.Fe. 36.00

C.F. 44.50

C.F. 60,90
C.F. 68.50
8.P. 82,900

SP 10,000

=SERE=131  RRNT-34485



